ARC-15W00
15.6" WXGA Rugged PCAP Multi-Touch Monitor
15.6" WXGA LCD with Projective Capacitive Multi Touch
HDMI, Display Port, VGA input, Line in
Rugged Design for Vibration and Shock Protection
Fanless Operation -10 ~ 50°C
Default with +12V DC in Power Input
Front Panel IP65 Protection

　Construction - Front Die Casting with Cover lens
　Construction - Rear Metal
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information ARC-15W00-CP-A1R
15.6"" PCAP Multi-Touch Rugged Industrial Monitor
DP/HDMI/VGA/Line out/SPK/OSD key/12V Power adapter
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E1702031830R UK Power Cord
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord